
Qualifying Round 1 - Heat 1
Hydro X-Prix R04
Extreme E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP1 WP2 INT-1 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 INT-2 WP9 WP10 WP11 WP12 WP13 WP14 WP15 WP16 WP17 WP18 INT-3

ODYSSEY 21E.ON NEXT Veloce Racing5 2.Molly TAYLOR1.Kevin HANSEN

2:03.405 1 2:03.4051 11.921 5.857 2.601 2.544 6.777 2.984 6.313 2.524 7.448 4.135 3.636 3.880 2.363 2.969 4.038 4.587 3.531 4.028 5.727

11.921 17.778 20.379 22.923 29.700 32.684 38.997 41.521 48.969 53.104 56.740 1:00.620 1:02.983 1:05.952 1:09.990 1:14.577 1:18.108 1:22.136 1:27.863Elapsed

B1:56.074 2 3:59.4791 7.662 4.639 2.608 2.596 5.984 2.064 5.666 2.826 5.985 4.111 3.515 3.727 2.281 3.143 4.179 4.362 3.780 3.420 5.897

7.662 12.301 14.909 17.505 23.489 25.553 31.219 34.045 40.030 44.141 47.656 51.383 53.664 56.807 1:00.986 1:05.348 1:09.128 1:12.548 1:18.445Elapsed

2:06.978 3 7:50.1562 11.359 1:50.114 2.798 2.573 5.951 2.277 5.907 3.075 6.578 4.120 3.352 3.977 2.463 3.299 4.189 4.905 5.181 3.517 6.297

11.359 2:01.473 2:04.271 2:06.844 2:12.795 2:15.072 2:20.979 2:24.054 2:30.632 2:34.752 2:38.104 2:42.081 2:44.544 2:47.843 2:52.032 2:56.937 3:02.118 3:05.635 3:11.932Elapsed

2:03.664 4 9:53.8202 8.175 4.945 2.909 2.652 5.987 2.372 5.850 2.909 6.983 3.896 3.546 3.749 2.500 2.949 4.470 5.283 4.839 3.949 6.497

8.175 13.120 16.029 18.681 24.668 27.040 32.890 35.799 42.782 46.678 50.224 53.973 56.473 59.422 1:03.892 1:09.175 1:14.014 1:17.963 1:24.460Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21SUN Minimeal Team8 2.Klara ANDERSSON1.Timo SCHEIDER

2:05.628 1 2:05.6281 10.898 6.185 3.035 2.574 6.268 2.255 5.608 2.773 6.401 4.839 3.411 3.790 2.148 3.487 4.313 4.358 3.865 3.532 5.883

10.898 17.083 20.118 22.692 28.960 31.215 36.823 39.596 45.997 50.836 54.247 58.037 1:00.185 1:03.672 1:07.985 1:12.343 1:16.208 1:19.740 1:25.623Elapsed

B2:04.549 2 4:10.1771 7.535 5.008 2.772 2.612 6.397 2.302 5.619 3.534 6.913 3.703 3.533 3.787 2.161 3.985 4.375 4.449 4.433 3.642 6.301

7.535 12.543 15.315 17.927 24.324 26.626 32.245 35.779 42.692 46.395 49.928 53.715 55.876 59.861 1:04.236 1:08.685 1:13.118 1:16.760 1:23.061Elapsed

2:13.488 3 8:59.0912 12.613 2:41.149 3.237 2.613 6.068 2.744 6.912 4.537 5.595 5.206 3.323 3.720 2.412 4.466 4.249 4.345 4.223 3.876 6.060

12.613 2:53.762 2:56.999 2:59.612 3:05.680 3:08.424 3:15.336 3:19.873 3:25.468 3:30.674 3:33.997 3:37.717 3:40.129 3:44.595 3:48.844 3:53.189 3:57.412 4:01.288 4:07.348Elapsed

2:11.930 4 11:11.0212 8.195 5.247 3.279 2.743 6.390 3.267 7.502 4.429 5.750 4.686 3.426 3.899 2.423 4.072 4.217 4.442 4.100 3.590 5.805

8.195 13.442 16.721 19.464 25.854 29.121 36.623 41.052 46.802 51.488 54.914 58.813 1:01.236 1:05.308 1:09.525 1:13.967 1:18.067 1:21.657 1:27.462Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21JBXE22 2.Amanda SORENSEN1.Andreas BAKKERUD

1:59.165 1 1:59.1651 10.494 5.684 2.906 2.567 5.921 2.204 5.861 2.649 6.233 4.582 2.885 3.838 2.279 3.077 4.245 4.249 3.642 3.651 5.837

10.494 16.178 19.084 21.651 27.572 29.776 35.637 38.286 44.519 49.101 51.986 55.824 58.103 1:01.180 1:05.425 1:09.674 1:13.316 1:16.967 1:22.804Elapsed

B1:58.436 2 3:57.6011 7.389 5.271 2.801 2.577 5.993 2.238 6.361 2.793 6.269 4.403 3.093 3.846 2.296 3.211 4.219 4.312 3.802 3.354 6.057

7.389 12.660 15.461 18.038 24.031 26.269 32.630 35.423 41.692 46.095 49.188 53.034 55.330 58.541 1:02.760 1:07.072 1:10.874 1:14.228 1:20.285Elapsed

2:01.915 3 7:44.0222 11.681 1:50.163 2.880 2.568 5.796 2.235 6.260 2.712 6.009 4.226 2.939 4.191 2.448 3.839 4.221 4.245 3.511 3.726 5.915

11.681 2:01.844 2:04.724 2:07.292 2:13.088 2:15.323 2:21.583 2:24.295 2:30.304 2:34.530 2:37.469 2:41.660 2:44.108 2:47.947 2:52.168 2:56.413 2:59.924 3:03.650 3:09.565Elapsed

1:57.533 4 9:41.5552 7.390 4.738 2.749 2.504 5.802 2.452 5.954 3.030 6.175 3.811 2.807 4.211 2.532 3.338 4.007 4.591 4.457 3.639 6.197

7.390 12.128 14.877 17.381 23.183 25.635 31.589 34.619 40.794 44.605 47.412 51.623 54.155 57.493 1:01.500 1:06.091 1:10.548 1:14.187 1:20.384Elapsed
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Qualifying Round 1 - Heat 1
Hydro X-Prix R04
Extreme E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP1 WP2 INT-1 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 INT-2 WP9 WP10 WP11 WP12 WP13 WP14 WP15 WP16 WP17 WP18 INT-3

ODYSSEY 21Legacy Motor Club84 2.Gray LEADBETTER1.Patrick O'DONOVAN

2:14.435 1 2:14.4351 11.429 6.005 2.886 2.602 6.430 2.697 6.018 2.858 7.033 5.071 3.053 4.049 2.364 3.058 4.059 4.613 4.643 3.611 7.126

11.429 17.434 20.320 22.922 29.352 32.049 38.067 40.925 47.958 53.029 56.082 1:00.131 1:02.495 1:05.553 1:09.612 1:14.225 1:18.868 1:22.479 1:29.605Elapsed

B1:58.933 2 4:13.3681 7.861 4.875 2.808 2.609 6.085 2.375 6.037 3.363 5.973 4.162 3.631 4.201 2.163 3.522 4.267 4.376 3.739 3.478 5.643

7.861 12.736 15.544 18.153 24.238 26.613 32.650 36.013 41.986 46.148 49.779 53.980 56.143 59.665 1:03.932 1:08.308 1:12.047 1:15.525 1:21.168Elapsed

2:11.520 3 9:29.4552 12.228 3:10.490 3.125 2.689 6.548 2.743 6.120 3.642 6.947 3.878 3.743 4.537 2.373 4.626 4.112 4.468 4.004 3.700 5.989

12.228 3:22.718 3:25.843 3:28.532 3:35.080 3:37.823 3:43.943 3:47.585 3:54.532 3:58.410 4:02.153 4:06.690 4:09.063 4:13.689 4:17.801 4:22.269 4:26.273 4:29.973 4:35.962Elapsed

2:03.407 4 11:32.8622 8.161 5.057 2.888 2.673 6.192 2.910 6.133 3.048 6.591 3.970 3.186 4.026 2.538 3.716 4.179 4.412 4.275 3.775 5.778

8.161 13.218 16.106 18.779 24.971 27.881 34.014 37.062 43.653 47.623 50.809 54.835 57.373 1:01.089 1:05.268 1:09.680 1:13.955 1:17.730 1:23.508Elapsed
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Qualifying Round 1 - Heat 1
Hydro X-Prix R04
Extreme E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP20 WP21 WP22 WP23 WP24 WP25 WP26 WP27 FL

ODYSSEY 21E.ON NEXT Veloce Racing5 2.Molly TAYLOR1.Kevin HANSEN

2:03.405 1 2:03.4051 4.226 3.154 7.381 3.063 4.726 2.735 2.259 6.897 1.101

1:32.089 1:35.243 1:42.624 1:45.687 1:50.413 1:53.148 1:55.407 2:02.304 2:03.405Elapsed

B1:56.074 2 3:59.4791 4.228 3.010 7.421 2.839 4.487 2.669 2.200 7.582 3.193

1:22.673 1:25.683 1:33.104 1:35.943 1:40.430 1:43.099 1:45.299 1:52.881 1:56.074Elapsed

2:06.978 3 7:50.1562 4.681 3.066 7.557 2.768 6.456 3.152 2.386 7.446 1.233

3:16.613 3:19.679 3:27.236 3:30.004 3:36.460 3:39.612 3:41.998 3:49.444 3:50.677Elapsed

2:03.664 4 9:53.8202 4.907 3.216 8.004 3.037 5.229 3.461 2.446 7.546 1.358

1:29.367 1:32.583 1:40.587 1:43.624 1:48.853 1:52.314 1:54.760 2:02.306 2:03.664Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21SUN Minimeal Team8 2.Klara ANDERSSON1.Timo SCHEIDER

2:05.628 1 2:05.6281 4.175 4.409 7.323 2.554 7.196 3.602 2.343 7.176 1.227

1:29.798 1:34.207 1:41.530 1:44.084 1:51.280 1:54.882 1:57.225 2:04.401 2:05.628Elapsed

B2:04.549 2 4:10.1771 4.135 3.421 8.195 3.551 4.713 3.284 2.546 8.172 3.471

1:27.196 1:30.617 1:38.812 1:42.363 1:47.076 1:50.360 1:52.906 2:01.078 2:04.549Elapsed

2:13.488 3 8:59.0912 4.284 4.025 7.765 3.888 5.178 3.271 2.533 8.863 1.759

4:11.632 4:15.657 4:23.422 4:27.310 4:32.488 4:35.759 4:38.292 4:47.155 4:48.914Elapsed

2:11.930 4 11:11.0212 3.855 5.528 9.043 3.060 5.988 3.487 2.512 9.090 1.905

1:31.317 1:36.845 1:45.888 1:48.948 1:54.936 1:58.423 2:00.935 2:10.025 2:11.930Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21JBXE22 2.Amanda SORENSEN1.Andreas BAKKERUD

1:59.165 1 1:59.1651 3.998 3.831 7.557 2.608 4.745 2.973 2.150 7.327 1.172

1:26.802 1:30.633 1:38.190 1:40.798 1:45.543 1:48.516 1:50.666 1:57.993 1:59.165Elapsed

B1:58.436 2 3:57.6011 4.031 3.731 7.482 2.666 4.955 2.978 2.093 7.709 2.506

1:24.316 1:28.047 1:35.529 1:38.195 1:43.150 1:46.128 1:48.221 1:55.930 1:58.436Elapsed

2:01.915 3 7:44.0222 4.179 3.329 7.163 2.678 5.578 3.040 2.245 7.392 1.252

3:13.744 3:17.073 3:24.236 3:26.914 3:32.492 3:35.532 3:37.777 3:45.169 3:46.421Elapsed

1:57.533 4 9:41.5552 4.175 2.890 7.627 2.676 5.403 3.204 2.317 7.556 1.301

1:24.559 1:27.449 1:35.076 1:37.752 1:43.155 1:46.359 1:48.676 1:56.232 1:57.533Elapsed
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Qualifying Round 1 - Heat 1
Hydro X-Prix R04
Extreme E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP20 WP21 WP22 WP23 WP24 WP25 WP26 WP27 FL

ODYSSEY 21Legacy Motor Club84 2.Gray LEADBETTER1.Patrick O'DONOVAN

2:14.435 1 2:14.4351 4.499 4.354 11.581 4.506 5.514 3.213 2.303 7.496 1.364

1:34.104 1:38.458 1:50.039 1:54.545 2:00.059 2:03.272 2:05.575 2:13.071 2:14.435Elapsed

B1:58.933 2 4:13.3681 3.519 3.116 7.475 2.482 4.679 2.511 2.427 8.667 2.889

1:24.687 1:27.803 1:35.278 1:37.760 1:42.439 1:44.950 1:47.377 1:56.044 1:58.933Elapsed

2:11.520 3 9:29.4552 4.414 3.329 8.692 3.546 5.788 3.313 2.221 7.410 1.412

4:40.376 4:43.705 4:52.397 4:55.943 5:01.731 5:05.044 5:07.265 5:14.675 5:16.087Elapsed

2:03.407 4 11:32.8622 3.991 3.311 8.120 3.393 6.404 3.344 2.393 7.410 1.533

1:27.499 1:30.810 1:38.930 1:42.323 1:48.727 1:52.071 1:54.464 2:01.874 2:03.407Elapsed
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